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Name

BROGAN LANE RASHEEKA

ROSEDALES | DONT GOSSIP

ROSEDALES LITTLE GOSSIP

ROSEDALES LITTLE LUCIFER

ROSEDALES LITTLE MISS SUZIE

Equine Registry

DoB

24-Oct-2003

03-Nov-2015

18-Nov-2010

02-Jan-2017

26-Oct-2013

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg
5167
12177
10081
12706

11445

Sire

S G BLUES RAPID COMET (IMP USA)
ENBES HEARTFELT CHALLENGE
JET QUEST OF LITTLE RIDGE
SHERWOODS TOY 4 ME 2

ENBES HEARTFELT CHALLENGE
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BROGAN LANE HOT GOSSIP (1999)

Damsire

LITTLE KINGS WILL HE BUCK (IMP USA
LITTLE KINGS WILL HE BUCK (IMP USA
LITTLE KINGS WILL HE BUCK (IMP USA
LITTLE KINGS WILL HE BUCK (IMP USA

LITTLE KINGS WILL HE BUCK (IMP USA
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